Teaching the Holocaust Workshop Schedule
Viterbo University, March 19-20, 2025

Wednesday, March 19 Fine Arts Center FSPA Lobby

7:30-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-10:00am

10:00-10:15am
10:15-11:30am
11:30-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm

2:00-2:15pm
2:15-3:30pm

Registration and Continental breakfast
Welcome and Introductions Darryle Clott
"Finding the Balance Between Teaching and Traumatizing"

Karen Shawn
Break
“Finance & Business: Weimar and Nazi Germany” Stephen Feinberg
“My Journey to Discover My Mother’s Holocaust Survival Story”

Maureen Freedland

Lunch

“A Grid for Genocide: Understanding and Teaching the Ten Stages of
Genocide” Jon Renier
Break

"Understanding Jewish Resistance in the Shadow of Destruction"
Karen Shawn

Wednesday, March 19 Fine Arts Center Main Theatre

7:00-9:00pm

Holocaust Lecture Peter Feigl

Thursday, March 20 Nursing Center

7:30-8:00am
8:00-8:30am
8:30-9:30am
9:30-9:45am
9:45-11:00am

11:00-11:30pm
11:30-12:15pm
12:15-1:00pm
1:00-1:30pm
1:30-2:00pm

2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:45pm

3:45-4:00pm

Continental breakfast
Debrief Wednesday Sessions Darryle Clott
“Women in Nazi Germany” Stephen Feinberg
Break
“Bravery and Compassion: Women Who Defied the Nazis to Save Lives”
Dana Humphrey
Open Session: Questions on the Holocaust Feinberg, Humphrey
Lunch
Tree Dedication
Q&A with Peter
“Asking the Big Questions: A Powerful Unit Wrap Up”

Hallie Weibel

Assisi Courtyard
Peter Feigl

Break

“A Village of Courage: Le Chambon-sur-Lignon and the Holocaust”
Dana Humphrey

Evaluation and Wrap-up
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Darryle Clott



